
D.O. RIOJA
Azpilicueta Crianza
Beronia Crianza
Ramón Bilbao Crianza
Ramón Bilbao E.D.
Ramón Bilbao Viñedos de altura
Muga Crianza
Márques de Riscal Reserva
Gran Reserva 904

14,50
14,50
14,50
17,50
17,50
19,50
26,50
42,50

12,50
13,50
21,00
35,50

9,20

14,20

11,50
12,50

10,50
17,50

11,50
12,50
16,50
19,50
23,50

D.O. RIBERA DE DUERO
Torre Galván Roble
Protos Roble
Pesquera Crianza
Pago de Carraovejas Crianza

D.O. SOMONTANO
Viñas del Vero

D.O. BIERZO
Dominio de Tares “Baltos”

D.O. CALATAYUD
Garnacha de Fuego
Honoro Vera Garnacha

D.O. CARIÑENA
Particular
801

D.O. CAMPO DE BORJA
Borsao Selección
Prados del Moncayo
Garnacha Centenaria
Tres Picos
Fagus

Lambrusco Rosado Amabile Diamante
Lambursco Tinto Anabile

Viñas del Vero 

Viñas del Vero Colección Chardonay
Viñas del Vero Gewurztraminer
Viña Pérez Verdejo (Rueda)
Ramón Bilbao Verdejo (Rueda)
Moscato de Asti

Chianti
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo

Vilarnau Brut Nature
Mumm

OVG  Terrai (Garnacha)
Care Rosado
Clave de Sol (Chardoney)

8,50
8,50
8,50

12,00
12,00

11,80

14,50
21,50

13,80
37,50

13,80
17,50
11,80
13,50
14,50


